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Student Evaluation of Instruction Spring 2015 The University of West Georgia
201501 UWG
Course: ABED4118 EO1 - Web Page Design Department: Marketing/
Responsible Sunil Hazari Responses / Expected: 13/ 37
Faculty:
ABED4118 - EO1 --- Survey Comparisons ---
QUANTITATIVE SECTION Responses Course All
SAANDSD N Mean Med. 08 N Mean Pet
Dev Rnk
Q1 | correctly ut|||2(_ad all required course 8 311 0 13 4.4 5 92 3.1K 4.5 30
texts and materials.
Q2 | regularly attended class. 7 000 O 7 5.0 5 0 2.3K 4.7 87
Q3 | was punctual. 6 200 O 4.8 5 .43 2.4K 4.6 61
Q4 | was well-prepared for class 7 510 0 13 4.5 5 .63 2.9K 4.5 37
Q5 | avidly participated in all class activities 6 5 2 0 0 13 4.3 4 .72 3K 4.6 19

If/When | struggled with course material,
Q6 | sought help from the professor or from 2 730 0 12 3.9 4 .64 2.9K 4.4 9
resources provided to me.

Q7 This course challenged my intellect. 7 411 0 13 4.3 5 91 3.1K 4.4 33
Class discussions and/or activities helped

Q8 me to understand the subject matter. 75010 13 44 5 84 3K 4.4 48
Course assignments helped me to

Q9 understand the subject matter. 65110 13 4.2 4 89 31K 4.4 33

Q10 Course content was presented effectively. 5 6 1 1 0 13 4.2 4 .86 3.1K 4.3 36
Required course texts and/or materials

Q11 helped me to understand the subject 6 6 01 0 13 4.3 4 .82 3K 4.4 41
matter.

Q12 Test content was representative of 5 530 0 13 4.2 4 77 2.7K 4.4 30

assigned material.

Tests and/or assignments required
Q13 problem solving, critical thinking, and/or 5 8 0 0 0 13 4.4 4 .49 3K 4.5 35
creative thought.

The instructor demonstrates knowledge

Q14 of his/her discipline. 6 61 0 0O 13 4.4 4 62 3K 4.5 31

Q15 The |nstr_uctor clearly explains course 6 700 0 13 45 4 50 3.1K 4.4 42
expectations.

Q16 The mstruc.tor clearly explains how 8 500 0 13 4.6 5 49 3.1K 4.5 53
students will be evaluated.
The instructor evaluates and returns tests

Q17 and assignments in a reasonable period 8 500 0 13 4.6 5 .49 3.1K 4.4 56
of time.

Q18 The m_structor presents material in an 8 410 0 13 45 5 63 3.1K 4.4 52
organized manner.

Q19 The instructor communicates effectively. 7 411 0 13 4.3 5 91 3.1K 4.3 39

Q20 The instructor demonstrates respect for 7 501 0 13 4.4 5 g4 3.1K 4.5 o8
students.
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The instructor is receptive and responsive
Q21 to the sharing of ideas during class 8 400 0 12 4.7 5 .47 2.9K 4.5 53
discussions.

Q22 _The_ |_nstructor_ offers and is available for 8 410 0 13 45 5 63 3K 4.5 46
individual assistance.

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)

Q23 - What are the most important things you learned in this course?

Response Rate: 46.15% (6 of 13)

the importance of a webpage and how important the little details are in the process.

- How to make sure a website is created with consistency.

- | learned the importance of Web Design and how important it is in the success or failure of a business.
- How to build blogs and websites.

- How to build a successful website.

How to create blogs, websites, sea monkey pages and the rules and regulations of a how to properly run a
website.

Q24 - How will you use the knowledge you gained in future classes and/or in your chosen profession?

Response Rate: 38.46% (5 of 13)

_ This was my first class since 1993 so it help me to understand what the professors are looking for and how to
balance my time and school with work.

- | will use my knowledge of web design to help me publish the website for my sorority.
- Creativity in building advertising accounts online to promote.

I plan on creating my own blog one day and a e-commerce website so the things | learned in this class will greatly
help.

As a mass communications major, creating a blog will benefit me and help me gain notoriety along with
networking.

Q25 - Explain any positive changes you would like to see made to this course.

Response Rate: 30.77% (4 of 13)

Give a little more visual help.

The work was boring and didn't make me want to learn more about it.

None

- N/A

Q26 - Comment specifically on the value of texts, class materials, assignments, and class activities.

Response Rate: 30.77% (4 of 13)

I learn some from the text but I mostly learn from the web.

The book really helped!

The book was very valuable but costs too much.

Textbook is a necessity in order to be engaged in the class discussion along with test preperation.
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Q27 - Comment on the evaluation methods utilized—fairness, difficulty, ease, etc.

Response Rate: 38.46% (5 of 13)

It started out difficult for me because of the length of time that | have been away from school and how much it
has changed, but I liked the challenges that it has given me.

- | think that the work was semi-difficult only because of the nature of the class.
- Challenging, but very intersting!
- Fairness

- Difficult yet fair

Q28 - Comment on the instructor’s overall effectiveness as a teacher in his/her discipline.

Response Rate: 38.46% (5 of 13)

- He is a fair and caring teacher that helps with your concerns.

I think that the instructor was fair in grading but | think he was really unfair in not allowing any late work no
matter the situation.

- Great proffesor and always there to help!
- Good teacher. Would take again.

Professor Hazari is a great instructor and went above and beyond to help students by providing detailed
instructions, office hours, email, etc.
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